LDWH
28435 Industry Drive., Valencia, California 91355
800-325-4448 /661-257-0286
www.lightwayind.com • sales@lightwayind.com
Revision: 05/28/2026
Where timeless craftsmanship meets
modern design.
The traditional pendant is reimagined with

F1O 10 863 TRIAC/ELV YES
F1P 15 1361 TRIAC/ELV YES
15-LED F1K 13 2115 0-10v YES
F1P 15 1361 TRIAC/ELV YES
F1Q 23 2057 TRIAC/ELV YES
19-LED L1A 36 4000 0-10v NO
F1Q 23 2057 TRIAC/ELV YES
24-LED L1A 36 4000 0-10v NO
30-LED O4C 36 4840 0-10v NO
36-LED O8C 72 9680 0-10v NO
O12C 107 14520 0-10v NO
O12C 107 14520 0-10v NO
A
B
DIM ‘A’ DIM ‘B’ OAH
LDWH-12 12.25” 4.5” 12”
LDWH-15 15” 4.5” 12”
LDWH-19 19” 5.25” 12”
LDWH-24 24” 8” 15”
LDWH-30 30” 8” 24”
LDWH-36 36” 8” 24”
Kelvin Finish Side Diffusers Options
NL
Lamps
provided

CF - Center Finial
Example: LDWH-36-8E26-NL-W2-DV4-1SLM45-24”OAH
INCANDESCENT BASED ORDERING INFORMATION
LDWH-E26
STEM OPTION -1S15 STEM OPTION -1SLM45
STEM OPTION -Aircraft
Cable with Cord-(3AC-xSJ)
STEM OPTION -Aircraft
Cable with Cord-(4AC-xSJ)
28435 Industry Drive., Valencia, California 91355
 800-325-4448 /661-257-0286
www.lightwayind.com • sales@lightwayind.com
															               Revision: 05/28/2026
LDWH
A
B
NL
Size Socket
Watts Source
Lumens Dimming Energy
Star
12 2E26 TRIAC/ELV
15 2E26 TRIAC/ELV
19 3E26 TRIAC/ELV
24 4E26 TRIAC/ELV
30 8E26 TRIAC/ELV
36
DIM ‘A’ DIM ‘B’ OAH
LDWH-12 12.25” 4.5” 12”
LDWH-15 15” 4.5” 12”
LDWH-19 19” 5.25” 12”
LDWH-24 24” 8” 15”
LDWH-30 30” 8” 24”
LDWH-36 36” 8” 24”